
0.00
G

+9.21
G

+7.18
G

+5.56
G

achtergevel
BESTAANDE TOESTAND

0 1 5m2

17
4

78
14

8

19
9

+11.27
G

+12.30
G

gevelmetselwerk : roodbruin
buitenschrijnwerk : pvc, wit
bakgoot : pvc, wit

gevelmetselwerk : rood
buitenschrijnwerk : zwart

bakgoot : pvc, wit
dakbedekking : rood-bruine

pannen

SC
H

EL
D

ES
TR

AA
T 

12
3

G
en

t, 
19

e 
AF

D
, S

.C
, n

r 1
14

1/
s3

SC
H

EL
D

ES
TR

AA
T 

12
7-

13
7

G
en

t, 
19

e 
AF

D
, S

.C
, n

r 1
14

1/
b6

16
10

8
60

25
0

15

8

+4.18
G

+3.10
G

+12.80
G

+8.53
G

85
15

92
15

13

-0.15
G

+1.43
G

+2.11
G

+3.10
G

+3.30
G

21
10

338 202
17

H H

C

D

A

G
E

G
E

G
E

I
K


